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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wyrsch Dario (2002) 20.00

+ Vogel Laurin (2002) 10.00
+ Ziegler Beni (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Wicki David (2002) 20.00

+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Hodel Remo (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Waser David (2002) 20.00

+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Birrer David (2002) 10.00

1 Troxler Silvan (2002) 20.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00

1 Sifrig Jan (2002) 20.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00

1 Riebli Urs (2002) 20.00
+ Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 20.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Armin (2002) 20.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Riebli Leon (2003) 19.75
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 19.75
+ Wobmann Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 19.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00
- Egli Adrian (2002) 9.00

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 19.00
+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 10.00
- Huser Tobias (2002) 9.00

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 19.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
- Scherrer Fabian (2002) 9.00

1 a Portmann Curdin (2003) 18.75
+ Aerne Simon (2002) 10.00
- Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75

1 b Huser Tobias (2002) 18.75
+ Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.75

1 c Haas Kevin (2002) 18.75
+ Krummenacher Jonas (2002) 9.75
- Achermann Christian (2002) 9.00

1 Achermann Christian (2002) 18.75
+ Krummenacher Nicola (2002) 9.75
- Haas Kevin (2002) 9.00

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 18.50
+ Meier Tobias (2002) 9.75
- Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75

1 Ziegler Beni (2002) 18.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50

1 Vogel Laurin (2002) 18.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50
+ Wicki Marc (2003) 10.00

1 Krummenacher Nicola (2002) 18.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 a Huber Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Jonas (2002) 10.00

1 b Hodel Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Wicki Marc (2003) 10.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 Herger Marco (2002) 18.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Giger Janik (2002) 18.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

1 Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50
+ Morelli Mattia (2003) 10.00

1 Wobmann Manuel (2003) 18.25
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 9.75
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 18.25
+ Giger Janik (2002) 9.75
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

1 a Herger Andreas (2003) 18.25
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 b Heller Ivan (2003) 18.25
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Häller Nick (2002) 18.25
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 9.75

1 a Giger Jeremias (2002) 18.25
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

1 b Erni Jano (2003) 18.25
+ Morelli Mattia (2003) 9.75
o Sifrig Jan (2002) 8.50

1 a Birrer David (2002) 18.25
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 b Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 18.25
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75

1 c Aerne Simon (2002) 18.25
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 9.75

1 a Meier Tobias (2002) 17.25
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 17.25
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
- Meier Tobias (2002) 8.75

1 Gisler Silvan (2002) 17.25
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50

1 Zberg Nuyen (2003) 17.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50

1 Wicki Marc (2003) 17.00
o Hodel Remo (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50
o Giger Jeremias (2002) 8.50

1 a Müller Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50
o Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 b Morelli Mattia (2003) 17.00
o Erni Jano (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Krummenacher Jonas (2002) 17.00
o Haas Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b Koch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 Herger Flavio (2003) 17.00
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Aerne Simon (2002) 8.50

1 a Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.00
o Ziegler Beni (2002) 8.50
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

1 b Füglister Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Sifrig Jan (2002) 8.50
o Krummenacher Nicola (2002) 8.50

1 c Füglister Florian (2002) 17.00
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

1 Bühler Ramon (2002) 17.00
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Walker Marius (2006) 20.00

+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 Sommer Nico (2006) 20.00

+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 10.00
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 20.00

+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

1 Röösli Janik (2007) 20.00
+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 20.00
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

1 Lüscher Elias (2006) 20.00
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 19.75
+ March Johnathan (2006) 9.75
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 19.75
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Halter Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 19.50
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 19.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00
- Boog Timo (2006) 9.00

1 Boog Timo (2006) 18.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Kretz Marius (2006) 18.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 18.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Zumbühl Mike (2007) 18.50
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Emmenegger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Klancar Leandro (2007) 10.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
o Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 18.50
+ Emmenegger Roman (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Steffen Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 10.00
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

1 c Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00

1 a March Johnathan (2006) 18.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 b Lustenberger Sven (2006) 18.50
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Imfeld David (2006) 18.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 a Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Zaugg Patrick (2006) 10.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Enz Mathias (2007) 18.50
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 Bühlmann Livio (2006) 18.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 18.25
o Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Zaugg Patrick (2006) 9.75

1 b Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.25
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Halter Lars (2006) 8.50
+ Klancar Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 Imboden Lars (2007) 18.25
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75

1 Halter Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Costa Gabriel (2006) 18.25
o Lustenberger Sven (2006) 8.50
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Kunz Ivan (2006) 17.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.00

1 a Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 17.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
- Küng Simon (2006) 9.00

1 b Küng Simon (2006) 17.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
- Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 9.00

1 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 17.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
- Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.00

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 17.25
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

1 Zaugg Patrick (2006) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o March Johnathan (2006) 8.50

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 17.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Klancar Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Grob Sven (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50

1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 b Emmenegger Roman (2006) 17.00
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50
o Zumbühl Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 17.00
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50
o Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Simmen Robin (2004) 20.00

+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Duss Livio (2005) 20.00

+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Bucheli Samuel (2004) 20.00

+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00

1 c Arnold Sandro (2004) 20.00
+ Dörig Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Thalmann Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00
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1 b Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 19.75
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Imfeld Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 19.75
+ Botta Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.75
+ Hodel Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 19.75
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 a Arnold Livio (2004) 19.75
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Achermann Jan (2004) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75

1 Kiener Mirco (2005) 19.50
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Bissig Florian (2004) 19.50
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Dario (2004) 18.75
- Zumbühl Justin (2004) 9.00
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 18.75
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.75
+ Bacher Julian (2005) 10.00

1 a Kempf Daniel (2004) 18.75
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75
+ Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Mathias (2005) 18.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00
o Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.75

1 c Giger Samuel (2005) 18.75
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.75
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.75

1 a Egli Severin (2004) 18.50
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75

1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.50
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

1 Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Thalmann Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Bacher Julian (2005) 10.00
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Bucheli Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 a Portmann David (2004) 18.50
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50
+ Dörig Nico (2005) 10.00

1 b Muff Pierre (2004) 18.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Hodel Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 18.50
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.75
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 9.75

1 Imfeld Laurin (2004) 18.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Herger Lars (2005) 18.50
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 a Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 18.50
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50

1 b Egli Kilian (2004) 18.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00

1 c Eberli Sandro (2004) 18.50
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50
+ Botta Dario (2005) 10.00

1 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 b Betschart Tino (2005) 18.50
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 c Bättig Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
+ Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 10.00

1 d Arnold Linus (2004) 18.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 Wolf David (2005) 18.25
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.50

1 a Schilter Pirmin (2005) 18.25
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75

1 b Rust Lorin (2004) 18.25
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 18.25
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.25
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50

1 Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Bucheli Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Zumbühl Justin (2004) 17.75
- Suter Dario (2004) 9.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Gämperle David (2004) 17.75
o Wolf David (2005) 8.75
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00

2 Theiler Nils (2004) 17.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
- Küng Jonas (2004) 9.00

1 Küng Jonas (2004) 17.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Theiler Nils (2004) 9.00

1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 17.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
- Gämperle David (2004) 9.00

1 Rohrer Sven (2004) 17.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.75

1 Erni Remo (2005) 17.25
o Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.75
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 17.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

1 Röösli Janis (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 a Martoccia Vincenzo (2005) 17.00
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
o Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 17.00
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 a Huber Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

1 b Hodel Silvan (2004) 17.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

1 Dörig Nico (2005) 17.00
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Portmann David (2004) 8.50

1 Botta Dario (2005) 17.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Bacher Julian (2005) 17.00
o Thalmann Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Schmid Simon (2000) 20.00

+ Bühler Kilian (2000) 10.00
+ Huser Christian (2000) 10.00

 
1 Hauser Roman (2000) 20.00

+ Kiener Dario (2000) 10.00
+ Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Lustenberger David (2000) 19.75

+ Bättig Gilles (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00

1 b Fischer Markus (2000) 19.75
+ Schürmann Peter (2001) 10.00
+ Berchtold Kilian (2001) 9.75

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 19.75
+ Burri Timo (2001) 10.00
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75

1 Hodel Dominik (2000) 19.50
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 9.75
+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75

1 a Zürcher Ueli (2000) 19.00
- Schlup Pascal (2000) 9.00
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00

1 b Wicki Fabian (2001) 19.00
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 10.00
- Egli Matthias (2001) 9.00

1 Renggli Remo (2001) 19.00
- Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.00
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00

1 Egli Matthias (2001) 19.00
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 10.00
- Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.00

1 Bucheli Dario (2001) 19.00
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00
- Renggli Remo (2001) 9.00

1 Schlup Pascal (2000) 18.75
- Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.00
+ Stäger Franz (2000) 9.75

1 Berchtold Kilian (2001) 18.75
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.75

1 Wyss Sven (2001) 18.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 10.00

1 Vogel Sven (2000) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50

1 Schürmann Peter (2001) 18.50
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 10.00

1 Kiener Dario (2000) 18.50
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 Hodel Michael (2000) 18.50
+ Schwarzentruber Florian (2000) 10.00
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

1 Gerber Patrik (2001) 18.50
o Stäger Franz (2000) 8.50
+ Bättig Gilles (2001) 10.00

1 Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 18.25
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50
+ Schwarzentruber Florian (2000) 9.75

1 a Troxler Jonas (2000) 18.25
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 b Stäger Franz (2000) 18.25
+ Gerber Patrik (2001) 9.75
o Schlup Pascal (2000) 8.50

1 Huser Christian (2000) 18.25
+ Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 9.75
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

1 Gloggner André (2001) 18.25
+ Halter Michael (2001) 9.75
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

1 a Burri Timo (2001) 18.25
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
+ Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 b Bühler Kilian (2000) 18.25
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Achermann Ueli (2001) 18.25
o Egli Matthias (2001) 8.50
+ Halter Michael (2001) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 17.50
- Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.00
o Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.50

1 Aregger Fabian (2001) 17.50
- Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.00
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

1 Bättig Gilles (2001) 17.25
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.75
o Gerber Patrik (2001) 8.50

1 a Vogler Jakob (2000) 17.00
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50

1 b Vogel Lars (2001) 17.00
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Schürmann Peter (2001) 8.50

1 Schwarzentruber Florian (2000) 17.00
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 17.00
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Kiener Dario (2000) 8.50

1 Halter Michael (2001) 17.00
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50


